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
Occupancy Comm Owner Name
Auction Auctioneer Name Auctioneer License #

Sec Lot Zoning Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Const Type

SrcTownship
AgeYear Built Exterior

Age

New
Total # Bldgs

FoundationYears Established
Stories

Bldg #1 Total Above Gd SqFt

Bldg #3 Total Above Gd SqFt
Location

Total Restrooms

Bldg Height
Interior Walls
Flooring
Road Access

Bldg #2 Total Above Gd SqFt

Int Height
Column Spcg

Roof Material
Ceiling Height
Parking
Equipment

Water Name

Total Below Gd SqFt
Total Below Gd SqFt
Total Below Gd SqFt
Fire Protection

Lake Type

Currently Lsd

Story
Story
Story

Finished Office SqFt
Finished Office SqFt
Finished Office SqFt
Fire Doors

Enterprise Zone

Water
Sewer
Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Features

Burglar Alarm

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Channel Frtg
Water Frtg

Co-Sell Off Co-Selling AgentSell AgentSell Off

Pending Date Selling Price How Sold CDOM
Total Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Virtual Tour
Closing Date

/ /

Water Access

IDX Include

CDOM DOM

Special Listing Cond.
Type of Sale

Assessed Value $

REO Short Sale
Legal Description

202018113 201 W Water Street IN $0
91-72-28-000-008.100-012

From Logansport go West on 24, property is in Idaville between Monticello and Logansport. Go south on Logan St. off

5/18/2020 Yes Yes Yes Yes

at closing
$84.23 2020

CHAD METZGER AC31300015

8 45x98
1924

96

96
concrete 1 1.0

2,792 0 01
0

12
12 unknown

RB14045939 chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238

9/30/2020

2

6,0000.1377

Y

2 2

1.5%

TOWNSLEYS WEST ADD 50' S/E LOT 8 & 50' S/E LT 7 602

Yes
Idaville 47950

Exclusive Right to Sell No

No

None

Yes

NLincoln
No

No

County No
NoNo

No

None

N No

Block, Concrete Slab

Township, Volunteer
Other

Block, Concrete
Concrete Gravel Unknown

Other

None

No Exemptions

Wall Heater, Other Heating
System

Page 1 of 105/20/2020

Mixed Use

Active
Active

COMMERCIAL

White County

Inside City Limits N City Zoning County Zoning OTH Zoning Description Commercial

Remarks This Commercial Property is Tract 2 & is going to ABSOLUTE AUCTION on Saturday, June 13, 2020 at 1 pm! ABSOLUTE Auction Means this property will sell
regardless of price!! This Concrete Building features Shop & Work areas with a 2 overhead doors! Building has concrete floors and heat.  Nice building for auto work or
just to utilize as storage.  Located right off of US 24 in between Logansport & Monticello, Indiana!  Bid on these tracts individually, in combination with the other 3
being offered or bid on the entirety.  OPEN HOUSE: Wednesday, June 3, 5:30-6pm

SALE INCLUDES Building, Land
SPECIAL FEATURES None

Agent Remarks ABSOLUTE Auction: 6.13.20, 1pm REAL ESTATE TERMS: $1,000 down with balance due at closing. Taxes Prorated. No Survey. Property is being Sold
As Is, Where Is. RE BROKERS: Must register clients 24 hrs. in advance & be present at any and all showings & the auction to represent you client. Client Registration
form is in docs.



ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION OWNERSHIP Card No. of

Site Description

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP

Date

VALUATION RECORD

Assessment Year

Reason for Change

VALUATION

LAND DATA AND CALCULATIONS

Land Type

Rating
Soil ID
-or-

Actual
Frontage

Measured
Acreage
-or-

Effective
Frontage

Table

Effective
Depth

Prod. Factor
-or-

Depth Factor
-or-

Square Feet
Base
Rate

Adjusted
Rate

Extended
Value

Influence
Factor Value

Supplemental Cards
TOTAL LAND VALUE

91-72-28-000-008.100-012     MOTE DEAN A                                   201 W WATER ST                             455

Tax ID 0090258000 Printed 05/25/2019
1 1

PARCEL NUMBER
91-72-28-000-008.100-012

Parent Parcel Number

Property Address
201 W WATER ST

Neighborhood
121401   IDAVILLE

Property Class
455   Commercial Garage

TAXING DISTRICT INFORMATION

Jurisdiction   91     WHITE

Area           006    LINCOLN

Corporation    N      
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